
Interregionale Supermoto Ottobiano 17 07 S4 - Prove Libere

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 119 COSTANTINO A. 58.271
Migliore

1 1:26.015 09:20:03.487

2 1:06.931 09:21:10.418

3 1:48.320 09:22:58.738

4 1:11.746 09:24:10.484

5 58.271 09:25:08.755

 Po. 2 - # 52 FORLANO M. + 00.439
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.768 09:17:42.188

2 1:00.580 09:18:42.768

3 1:00.556 09:19:43.324

4 1:00.559 09:20:43.883

5 1:01.132 09:21:45.015

6 58.710 09:22:43.725

 Po. 3 - # 173 CILLA G. + 00.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.822 09:17:33.727

2 1:01.255 09:18:34.982

3 1:00.504 09:19:35.486

4 1:00.444 09:20:35.930

5 59.202 09:21:35.132

6 1:00.055 09:22:35.187

7 59.704 09:23:34.891

8 59.121 09:24:34.012

 Po. 4 - # 23 GALLAN M. + 01.014
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.333 09:18:49.460

2 1:01.293 09:19:50.753

3 1:00.424 09:20:51.177

4 59.323 09:21:50.500

5 1:01.236 09:22:51.736

6 1:00.060 09:23:51.796

7 59.285 09:24:51.081

8 1:08.303 09:25:59.384

 Po. 5 - # 74 DALOISO J. + 01.142
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.224 09:18:32.777

2 1:00.779 09:19:33.556

3 1:05.168 09:20:38.724

4 1:03.239 09:21:41.963

5 1:02.524 09:22:44.487

6 59.413 09:23:43.900

7 1:02.815 09:24:46.715

 Po. 6 - # 71 PIZZINGA K. + 01.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.759 09:17:26.848

2 1:00.709 09:18:27.557

3 59.785 09:19:27.342

4 1:02.244 09:20:29.586

 Po. 7 - # 18 GENTILI G. + 01.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.890 09:17:22.700

2 1:00.479 09:18:23.179

3 1:00.175 09:19:23.354

4 1:01.357 09:20:24.711

5 2:15.330 09:22:40.041

6 1:06.101 09:23:46.142

7 59.946 09:24:46.088

 Po. 8 - # 15 COGLIANO D. + 01.795
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.890 09:18:31.321

2 1:01.717 09:19:33.038

3 1:00.886 09:20:33.924

4 1:00.066 09:21:33.990

5 1:18.549 09:22:52.539

 Po. 9 - # 117 PARISI M. + 01.960
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.397 09:20:07.945

2 1:06.452 09:21:14.397

3 1:01.656 09:22:16.053

4 1:00.812 09:23:16.865

5 1:00.231 09:24:17.096

6 1:00.276 09:25:17.372

 Po. 10 - # 741 ASCHERO L. + 02.012
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.368 09:20:09.954

2 1:02.893 09:21:12.847

3 1:01.307 09:22:14.154

4 1:01.247 09:23:15.401

5 1:00.283 09:24:15.684

6 1:18.179 09:25:33.863

 Po. 11 - # 121 ARNONE S. + 02.149
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.730 09:18:41.754

2 1:03.932 09:19:45.686

3 1:03.560 09:20:49.246

4 1:01.081 09:21:50.327

5 1:01.969 09:22:52.296

6 1:02.112 09:23:54.408

7 1:00.428 09:24:54.836

8 1:00.420 09:25:55.256

 Po. 12 - # 101 MALFATTO L. + 02.158
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.253 09:18:01.894

2 1:01.603 09:19:03.497

3 1:00.761 09:20:04.258

4 1:00.429 09:21:04.687

5 1:01.381 09:22:06.068

 Po. 13 - # 341 MANTIA A. + 02.195
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.932 09:18:47.248

2 1:01.795 09:19:49.043

3 1:00.466 09:20:49.509

 Po. 14 - # 223 BORGOGNO R. + 02.241
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.054 09:17:31.363

2 1:03.413 09:18:34.776

3 1:00.512 09:19:35.288

4 1:01.452 09:20:36.740

 Po. 15 - # 274 PIZZETTI F. + 02.287
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.185 09:17:51.975

2 1:02.269 09:18:54.244

3 1:01.242 09:19:55.486

4 1:00.755 09:20:56.241

5 1:00.949 09:21:57.190

6 1:00.558 09:22:57.748

7 1:00.611 09:23:58.359

 Po. 16 - # 19 IERARDI E. + 02.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.314 09:19:11.446

2 1:02.645 09:20:14.091

3 1:04.356 09:21:18.447

4 1:01.578 09:22:20.025

5 1:01.005 09:23:21.030

6 1:00.780 09:24:21.810

7 1:00.753 09:25:22.563

 Po. 17 - # 37 ALBRECHT R. + 02.538
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.388 09:18:02.852

2 1:02.226 09:19:05.078

3 1:01.601 09:20:06.679

4 1:02.119 09:21:08.798

5 1:01.376 09:22:10.174

6 1:07.083 09:23:17.257

7 1:00.809 09:24:18.066

8 1:04.282 09:25:22.348

 Po. 18 - # 51 BARTOLI F. + 02.652
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.129 09:17:25.221

2 1:03.730 09:18:28.951

3 1:01.832 09:19:30.783

4 1:01.311 09:20:32.094

5 1:00.923 09:21:33.017

6 1:31.702 09:23:04.719

7 1:07.422 09:24:12.141

8 1:00.938 09:25:13.079

 Po. 19 - # 420 PLANO F. + 03.291
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.095 09:18:41.175

2 1:02.196 09:19:43.371

3 1:01.909 09:20:45.280

4 1:01.562 09:21:46.842

5 1:01.928 09:22:48.770

6 1:01.608 09:23:50.378

7 1:01.792 09:24:52.170

8 1:01.578 09:25:53.748

Fastest lap: 58.271 
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 Po. 20 - # 393 CALABRESE M. + 03.348
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.518 09:18:07.027

2 1:07.055 09:19:14.082

3 1:03.716 09:20:17.798

4 1:02.804 09:21:20.602

5 1:02.430 09:22:23.032

6 1:02.242 09:23:25.274

7 1:01.619 09:24:26.893

8 1:10.370 09:25:37.263

 Po. 21 - # 100 GASTALDO F. + 03.379
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.690 09:20:24.042

2 1:06.878 09:21:30.920

3 1:02.902 09:22:33.822

4 1:02.314 09:23:36.136

5 1:01.650 09:24:37.786

6 1:01.678 09:25:39.464

 Po. 22 - # 469 CUOMO R. + 03.622
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.136 09:16:52.639

2 1:05.361 09:17:58.000

3 1:03.230 09:19:01.230

4 1:03.591 09:20:04.821

5 1:02.630 09:21:07.451

6 1:01.931 09:22:09.382

7 1:02.457 09:23:11.839

8 1:01.893 09:24:13.732

9 1:01.988 09:25:15.720

 Po. 23 - # 110 VOLPI P. + 04.354
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.068 09:17:12.559

2 1:03.516 09:18:16.075

3 1:02.625 09:19:18.700

4 1:02.640 09:20:21.340

5 1:08.548 09:21:29.888

6 2:03.178 09:23:33.066

7 1:12.665 09:24:45.731

8 1:02.974 09:25:48.705

 Po. 24 - # 224 MANDRILE L. + 04.501
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.401 09:17:32.232

2 1:04.030 09:18:36.262

3 1:03.009 09:19:39.271

4 1:02.772 09:20:42.043

5 1:07.317 09:21:49.360

6 1:02.884 09:22:52.244

7 1:03.184 09:23:55.428

8 1:03.894 09:24:59.322

9 1:03.747 09:26:03.069

 Po. 25 - # 35 GARASSINO G. + 05.963
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.834 09:22:44.990

2 1:09.367 09:23:54.357

3 1:04.234 09:24:58.591

4 1:04.723 09:26:03.314

 Po. 26 - # 77 GAGGINI F. + 06.325
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.342 09:21:04.537

2 1:04.596 09:22:09.133

3 1:32.927 09:23:42.060

4 1:08.472 09:24:50.532

5 1:06.969 09:25:57.501

 Po. 27 - # 26 FINAZZI C. + 09.442
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.039 09:18:47.071

2 1:08.032 09:19:55.103

3 1:07.713 09:21:02.816

4 1:10.275 09:22:13.091

Fastest lap: 58.271 
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